Sacred Heart Confirmation 2022-2023
Topic Schedule

	DATE
	Year 1 Topic
	Year 2 Topic

	Sun, 9/11/22
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate meeting – Intro to Family of Faith. What is Faith? Who is God? (pp. 1-7, 8-41)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate meeting – Intro to Family of Faith. What is Faith? Who is God? (pp. 1-7, 8-41)

	Sun, 9/18/22
	Why am I here?  God’s plan for my happiness.  God’s Plan/My Purpose (Y1/Y2 combined)
	Why am I here?  God’s plan for my happiness.  God’s Plan/My Purpose (Y1/Y2 combined)

	Sun, 9/25/22 
	Existence of God/Belief in God
Our Response to God (Faith)
	Building Virtue/Theology of the Body
Morality

	Sun, 10/2/22
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Created in God’s Image. The Fall and God’s promise of a Savior. (pp. 42-71)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Created in God’s Image. The Fall and God’s promise of a Savior. (pp. 42-71)

	Sun, 10/9/22
	Who is God the Father?
	Morality/Sin/10 Commandments

	Fri-Sun, 10/14-10/16
	SWCYC - Farmington (Register by 10/4/22)
	SWCYC – Farmington (register by 10/4/22)

	Sun, 10/23/22
	Who is Jesus?  The Incarnation and Christ’s Mission
	Morality/Sin/Mercy/Confession

	Sun, 11/6/22
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Who is Jesus Christ?  The Incarnation (pp.98-129, 88-90) 
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Who is Jesus Christ?  The Incarnation (pp.98-129, 88-90) – Mercy/Confession

	Sun, 11/13/22
	Who is the Holy Spirit?
	Mercy/Confession/Redemptive Suffering
Gifts of the Holy Spirit

	Sun, 12/4/22
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Mary, the Annunciation and the Immaculate Conception (pp. 72-97)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Mary, the Annunciation and the Immaculate Conception (pp. 72-97)

	Sun, 12/11/22
	The Saints/Mary/OLG guest speaker (Y1/Y2)
	The Saints/Mary/OLG guest speaker (Y1/Y2)

	Sun, 12/18/22
	Circle of Grace – Healthy Relationships
	Circle of Grace – Healthy Relationships

	Sun, 1/8/23
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The Paschal Mystery, the Last Judgement (pp.130-163)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The Paschal Mystery, the Last Judgement (pp.130-163)

	1/14-1/16/23
	NO CLASS (Camp Cedaredge Retreat)
Theme:  Roots/Fruits or Graves & Fire
	NO CLASS (Camp Cedaredge Retreat)
Theme: Roots/Fruits or Graves & Fire

	Sun, 1/22/23
	The Bible/Salvation History/Sacred Tradition
	The 4 Last Things

	Sun, 2/5/23
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The Holy Spirit and the Church (pp. 164-203)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The Holy Spirit and the Church (pp. 164-203)

	Sun, 2/12/23 
	Vocation/ Universal Call to Holiness (Y1/Y2)
	Vocation/ Universal Call to Holiness (Y1/Y2)

	Sun, 2/26/23
	4 Marks of the Church
	Evangelization – Letters to Bishop

	Sun, 3/5/23
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The 4 Marks of the Church, the Communion of Saints, a New Heaven and a New Earth (pp. 204-237)
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
The 4 Marks of the Church, the Communion of Saints, a New Heaven and a New Earth (pp. 204-237)

	Sun, 3/12/23
	Fuel for the Mission – the Sacraments
(Baptism and Confirmation)
	Evangelization/Discipleship - Building the Kingdom

	Sun, 3/26/23
	The Sacraments of Healing and Vocation
	Evangelization/Kerygma (His Story/Your Story)

	Sun, 4/2/23
	The Mass/Eucharist
	Evangelization – Your testimony/Your mission

	Sun, 4/16/23
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Mass and Mission
	Y1/Y2 Parent/Candidate Class
Mass and Mission

	??Sun, 4/23/23
	Testimonies from Year 2
	Testimonies/Rite of Confirmation Practice



